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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $187.00 $122.00 $65.00  0.32  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.32
20 SPOT Totals: $122.00 $187.00 $65.00 

5 $42.00 $0.00 $42.00  0.07  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.07
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $42.00 $42.00 

2 $58.00 $50.38 $7.62  0.10  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $561.55 $825.00 ($263.45)  0.95  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $153.70 $20.72 $132.98  0.26  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $66.75 $51.29 $15.46  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.45
BEST BET Totals: $947.39 $853.50 ($93.89)

40 $295.00 $162.00 $133.00  0.50 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.50
BOTTOM S Totals: $162.00 $295.00 $133.00 

32 $192.00 $40.00 $152.00  0.33  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.33
EDGE S Totals: $40.00 $192.00 $152.00 

2 $215.75 $178.75 $37.00  0.37  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $302.75 $257.75 $45.00  0.51  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $1,037.75 $1,394.50 ($356.75)  1.76  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $417.00 $311.25 $105.75  0.71  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $551.00 $299.00 $252.00  0.93  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $159.00 $30.00 $129.00  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $149.50 $54.82 $94.68  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $385.75 $90.00 $295.75  0.65  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $41.00 $26.75 $14.25  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $7.00 $20.00 ($13.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $111.00 $0.00 $111.00  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $39.00 $12.00 $27.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.78
MEAN GR Totals: $2,674.82 $3,416.50 $741.68 

4 $171.75 $247.20 ($75.45)  0.29  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.29
MONEYBAL Totals: $247.20 $171.75 ($75.45)

8 $5,294.35 $2,900.00 $2,394.35  8.96  1.00  0.09PENNY

 8.96
PENNY Totals: $2,900.00 $5,294.35 $2,394.35 

8 $583.75 $672.50 ($88.75)  0.99  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.99
PENY Totals: $672.50 $583.75 ($88.75)

4 $16.25 $0.50 $15.75  0.03  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.03
QUARTER4 Totals: $0.50 $16.25 $15.75 

1 $2,121.75 $1,017.75 $1,104.00  3.59  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $5,000.48 $4,332.25 $668.23  8.47  0.78  0.07Regular

3 $2,929.36 $2,852.45 $76.91  4.96  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $2,550.31 $1,064.08 $1,486.23  4.32  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,167.85 $1,160.08 $7.77  1.98  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,068.10 $453.45 $614.65  1.81  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $417.65 $70.75 $346.90  0.71  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $348.45 $120.86 $227.59  0.59  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $191.00 $89.00 $102.00  0.32  0.75  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $113.75 $168.50 ($54.75)  0.19  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $27.50 $3.75 $23.75  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $1.75 $0.00 $1.75  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $65.50 $12.00 $53.50  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

 27.14
Regular Totals: $11,344.92 $16,030.45 $4,685.53 

1 $6,679.90 $4,477.32 $2,202.58  11.31  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $13,736.68 $8,845.16 $4,891.52  23.26  0.53  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $987.56 $597.10 $390.46  1.67  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $901.25 $184.80 $716.45  1.53  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $2.80 $2.20  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 37.77
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,107.18 $22,310.39 $8,203.21 

2 $915.00 $1,679.99 ($764.99)  1.55  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $5,288.75 $3,596.00 $1,692.75  8.95  0.79  0.07SUPERSP

4 $3,192.75 $1,542.07 $1,650.68  5.41  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

 15.91
SUPERSP Totals: $6,818.06 $9,396.50 $2,578.44 

40 $275.00 $190.00 $85.00  0.47 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.47
TOP S Totals: $190.00 $275.00 $85.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $59,064.44 $40,226.57 $18,837.87 
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